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ENTERPRISES A 

LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 
Registered Office: A-2, 2nd Fioor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai — 400013 

Tel: 022 - 6291 8111 | Email: loydsenterprises@Mloyds.in | Website: www.loydsenterprises,in 
(CIN): L27100MH1986PLC041252 

NOTICE FOR RECORD DATE FOR FIRST AND FINAL CALL ON PARTLY PAID-UP 
RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES OF THE LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED (“THE COMPANY") 

The Right lssue Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company (“the commitiee™) through its resolution dated Thursday, 

January 08, 2026, has fixed Friday, January 16, 2026 as the Record Data for the purpose of ascertaining the holders of partly 
paid-up Equity Shares fo whom the nofice for First and Final Call to be sent. The same was intimated io Stock Exchanges {i.e. 

BSE and NSE) on Thursday, January 08, 2026 

In terms of the provisions of the Companies Act, 2093 {"Act”) read with the relevant rules made thereunder, the First and Final 
Call Notice has been sent in electronic mode to those members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company ar 
Registrar and Transter Agent (“RTA") or the Depository Participant(s), as on the Record Date, be. Friday, January 16, 2026. 

Physical copies of the First and Final Call Notice, along with detailed instructions and the ASBA Form hawe been dispatched 
through permitied maodes of dispatch to the registered addresses of those membars who have not registered their e-mail 
addresses with the Company or RTA or tha Dapository Participant{z). The Company has completed the dispatch on Saturday, 

January 17, 2026, 
Accord ngly, the First and Final Call Notice has been duly sarved in the mannar detailed herain below: 
s o S P e i .[ .............. s 

ment Period . z 7 
Pay Monday, February 02, 2026 | Monday, February 16, 2026 | 15 days 

a) Onling ASBA | Through the website of the SCSB 
. By submitting physical application to the Designated Branch of 

Modes of Payment | b} Fysical ASEA | s0sBs 
<) Online Using the 3-in-1 onling trad: ing- -demat-bank_account whenever 

offered by brokers 

1" Plgase visit at: www sebi.gow in/sebiweblother/Otherdction. do ?doRecogniseaFpi =yes&intmid =35 for the st of existing 
SC58s [Seff-Cerfified Syndicale Banks/ 

Shareholders may visit website of the Company at https:'www lloydsenterprises.in/index.php/rights-issue/ to download 

the Detailed instructions and Physical ASBA Application Form. 

In accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2020/238 dated December 8, 2020, shareholders may 
also make the First and Final Call payment using fhe facility of a linked onling trading-demat-bank account (3-in-1 type 

account), provided by certain registered brokers 
To avall of this faciily, shareholders are requived 1o log Into their demial account, select the name of the Company “Lloyds 
Enterprises Limited", click on the option “Make Call Payment”, and procesd accordingly. Shareholders are advised to check 

with their respective brokers for the exact process to be followed 

Shareholders may note that this payment facility can be availed only if the concerned broker has made the same available 
to its customers, The Company and the Registrar shall not be responsible for the non-availability of this payment facility to 
any sharzholder, 

Shareholders are required to make payment of the First and Final Call on or before Monday, February 16, 2026. Failure to pay 
the First and Final Call within the stipufated time shall render tha partly pald-up equily shares, including the amount already 

paid thereon, liable to forfeiture, in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, the Articles of Association 

of the Company, and the Letter of Offer. The Company can also charge interest al the rate of 10% per annum till the actual 
date of payment 

Shareholders may also note that: 

SALE NOTICE 
VANDANA VIDHYUT LIMITED (In Liquidation) 

Ligui ator I'-1r 

Whilst care is taken prior to 

acceptance of advertising 

copy, itis notpossible to verify 

its contents. The Indian 

Express (P) Limited cannot 

be held responsible for such 

contents, nor for any loss or 

damage incurred as aresultof 

transactions with companies, 

E-Auction 
Sale of Assels under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 

Date and Time of E-Auction: 20 February, 2026 al 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

(With unlimited extension of 5 minutes sach) 
Lagt Date of EMD submission: 18 February, 2026 1l 7 PM 

Sale of Assats and Properties owned by Vandana Vidhyut Limited - In Liguidation | 
{"G07) torming part of Liguidation Estate formed Dy the Liguidstorn, appointed by th 
Hon'bla Mational Company Law Tribunal, Cuttack Bench vide order dated 
December, 2019, The sate will be done by the undersigned through the E-Auction | 
platform |.e. BaankNet having wabsita at; hitps://baanknelcom,’ | 

TnGremental | | R i ) PO s oy | A (i | e i associations or individuals 
Tion-Gurrent invesimarts of ho GO o, | A | 3.83,90.704 | 33,33.070 | 8.00,000 isinaini 

Total 23,06,156 shares af Vandana | advenls'”Q n flS newspapers 
Global Lid i i 

Tor-Corenl iwestments of he CD 8. | B | 1,75,75,489 | 17.87,.560 7.00,000 or Publications. We therefore 
Todal 3,00,000 sharss ol Banga | recommend that readers 

Shipping Logistics & Solution Pyi, Lid | . i, 
un: Curren| invesiments af the GO e (] | 1.62,08,774 | 16,20,877 1,00,000 make necessary inquiries 

Total 3,560,000 Share of Nirsons. . . 
Inleasrictore Pl Lid A before sending any monies 

Non-Gur d e GOHin 0o | 125558631 1255963 1,060,000 . . 
ot 2.0,600 Shargs of V G Hnnlll | i = or entering into any 

Estates Private Limitod i | . . 

Tioa-Current Iwesiments of tha Ch 1 | E | 2480250 | Z4B.028 | 1.00.000 agreements with advertisers 
Tolal 37,400 Sharas of Kalawsli lspal & i i folmiplspit or othgrmse actmlg on an 

TERMS AND CONDITION | advertisement in any 
1. E-Auction will be conducted on “AS IS WHERE 18", "AS I8 WHAT I5", manner whatsoever. 

“WHATEVER THERE I5 BASIS™ AND “WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS™ as such | 

MPORTANT" 

sala ks without any kind of warranties and indemnities through approvad service [ 
provider at IBB] elAuction Portal by BAANKNET at| 
(hitps:/fibbi. baanknat. com/eanction-Ibbihome | 

2. As per Insolvency and Bankruptey Board of India (Liguidation Process) | 
Regulations, 2016, Schedwle | “Mode of sale” Glause 1(54). Bidders mist : 
declare they aren’t disqualified undar Section 28A; However, any EMD so | 
submitted wifl be forfeited it ineligibility |5 later established 

3. Please note that EMD has to be deposited through Baanknet auction platform | 
only along with all the required documents | 

Bd/- | 
Banjay Gupla | 

Liguidator in the malter Vandana Vidhyut Limited | 

IBBI (Regn. No-IBBIIPA-001/IP-FO0T17/2017-20168/10252) | 

Address: AAA House, 64, Okhla Estate Marg, behind Modi Mills, | 
Dkhta Phase I, Okhia Industrial Estate. New Delhi, Delhi 110020 | 

Conlact Person: Md Wasim, Mr. Asim & Mr. Rilu Raj {+91-B800865284) | 

Date- 19.01.2026 
Place: New Delhi 

aw 
TATA 

TATA POWER 

THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 

Carporate Identity No. (CIN): L28520MH1919PLCOD0SST 
Regd. Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Murnbai 400 001 

Tel: +31 22 66658282 E-mall: tatapowerfiztapower.com Website: www tatapowar.com 

NOTICE 
Motice is herety givan that pursuant to SEBI Circulars dated November &, 2018 and July 2, 2025, the following requasts as detailed 

below have been recaived by the Company to transfer the securifies held in the name(sh of the secunty nolder(s) o the name(s) of the 

s fise &= 
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA 

www.rbiorg.in 

AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES 

The following State Governments have offered lo sell stock by way of 
auction, for an aggregate amount of 713,000 Crore (Face Value). 

o | A = T 
[1. ] Assam | 1000 | 20| ved | 

|2 'i';'l"l'x" s 500 15| e 

| Rle-issiun of 7,.25% | 
2000 Karriataha 565 2002, | Price 

|3 | Kamataka igsued o1 January 14, 2025 
?OCG | f|" and u'f_\ nlflfll"s | VSU 

] Zr_l(:tll | \ 1 y\aar E’\fll J.)b n‘fll“"s | YHU 

|4 odisna | 500 | 10 ved | 
L] 500 | 20| v 

5 | Tamil Neda 1000 B Yieid 

| 1000 7 Yigld 

2000 a0 Yigld 

[& | Utarakhana | 500 | 5| Yeld 

[ [ ot [ 1000 ] | ] 
The auction will be conducted. on the Raeserve Bank of India Core Banking 

Solution (E-Kuber) system on January 20, 2026 (Tuesday). Individual 
Investars can also place bids as per the non-competilive scheme through the 

Restail Direct portal (hitps:rhiretaildirect arg.in) 

Faor further details, please refer to RBI press release dated Janwary 16, 2026, 

on RB| wabsite www.rbl.org.in 

"Don't get cheated by E-m alls promising you money.” 

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED 
CIN: 129199T21993PLC008034 

Regd.Office: SFNo.112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur Village, 
Via Karumathampatti - 641 659, Coimbatore District, Phone No : 99432 93000, 

e-mail: nationalfittingsltd@gmil.com 

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND REMOTE 

E-VOTING 
Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 
108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 and 22 of Companies 
(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and various Circulars 
issued by MCA and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”) 

iy The ISIN INSDBDIOA015, representing the partly paid-up equity shares of face value of 1/~ each (¥0.50 paid-up), has 

been suspended by the Stock Exchanges w.e.t. the close of trading howrs on Friday, January 16, 2026 {i.e., closing hours 
proposed transferee(s). and other applicable laws & rules the Company is seeking approval of 
These securities wers claimed to have been purchased by them and could notbe transfermed in their favour. members for the 

of trading on January 14, 2026 as thare was a rading holiday an January 15, 202€). The comorate action process for 5 Security | Holder | Registered address | No. of | Distinctive| Proposed | Proposed 1. Approval of the shifting of Registered Office of the Company from 
canversion of the partly paid-up equity shiares of face value of 71/~ each (T0.50 paid-up) into fully paid-up equity shares o *|  Folio no type face name(s) of holder shares| nos. |Transferse| Transferes the State of Tamil Nadu to the State of Gujarat (Special Resolution) 
of face value of ¥1/~ each (£1.00 paid-up), under ISIN INEOBOID1025, and credit of the same to the investors’ demat 9, value name(s address The Postal Ballot Notice, explanatory statement and e-voting instructions 
accounis, is expectad to be complated within TEI_“l (10} days from the last date of paymant of the First and Final Call, as 1. |H5A0010018| Equity & | Aruna M Jain | 22/A Roley Apartment, | 500 [ 53148171 Anvind 4 MIG Nanda have been sent to the members through electronic mode on Tuesday 
specified In this Notice, subject to receipt of requisite approvals Face value | Motilal F Nahar| 5.V, Road, Mear Ol BI146670 | Agarwal |Nagar, Main Road, 13" January, 2026 to the shareholders whose names are recorded in 

(i) In case of non-receipt of the First and Final Call Motice. shareholders may request a duplicate Call Motica from the of ¥ 11- sach Palica Station, Malad Inciare - 452011 the register (;f members or beneficial owners maintain by Registrar and 
Registrar and Transfer Agent by email or written request, Atteratively, shareholders may download the same from the Wesl, Mumbai - 400064 Share Transfer Agent (RTA) and depositories on 09" January, 2026 

Company's website al www.lloydsenterprises.in or from the Registrar's websile at www bigshareonline.com. In such 2. |HS50078016 | Equity& | Shantaben | Clo, S M. Shah, CM2 | 800 | 24429331-| Sonalben | Plotne. 101002, (cut - off date). The voting rights of the members shall be in proi)ortion 
casgs, the shareholder is required to mentonfil in tha DP 1D and Client 1D, the number of partly paid-up equity shares Facavalue | Shah Abhinandan Swamy AHINSY | Bhaneah | - SRGHTEID to the shares held by them as on cut-off date. This Notice has also been 
held, and the amount payable towards the First and Final Call. of T 1= @ach Society, Behind H. B. Sheth Gandhinagar - " 9 . A " X 

(i} Al correspondence in this regard may be addressed to Bigshare Services Private Limited Registrar and Transfer Kapadiya High Sichool, sz007 made‘ avalable of the website of th'e Company WWW.natIOHfflflfilng.Com, { COSTESPO " ol y be h Memnagar Gurukul website of the BSE and on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com 
Agent Unit — Lioyds Enterprises Limited Office No. $6-2, Gth Floor Pinnacle Business Park, Next lo Ahura Centre, Road, Ahmedabad - The Company has engaged the services of NSDL to provide remote 
Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093, India, Telephone: +91-22-62636200, Email: investor@ 380052 e-voting facility. The remote e-voting shall commence on Wednesday, 
bigshareonline.com, Contact Person: Suraj Gupla, Website: www bigshareonline.com, SEBI Registration No.: January 14, 2026 at 09.00 AM and shall end on Thursday, February 12, 
INRODODO1385. 2026 at 05.00 PM 

E voting shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 PM on 12.02.2026 and the 
For The Tata Power Company Limited e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL and members will not be 

Sdi- allowed to vote thereafter. 
Vispi 5. Patel Shareholders who have not registered their e-mail address with 

Company Secretary the RTA may provide the necessary details to the Company at 
nationalfittingsltd@gmail.com or RTA at jayakumar.kandaswamy@ 
in.mpms.mufg.com For physical shareholders and for demat shareholders, 
please update your e-mail id and mobile number with your respective 
Depository Participants. 
Ifyou have any queries or issues regarding remote e-voting from the NSDL 

Any person who has a ciaim in respect of the above securifies, showld lodge such claimwith the Company atits Registered Cffice within 
30 days from this date alang with appropriate documentary evidenca thereof in support of such claim, else the Company will proceed o 

For Lioyds Enteiprises Limitad fransfer the securifies i favour of the transferee(s), withoutany further intmation 
5d/- 

Pranjal Mahapure 

Company Secrelary and Compliance Officer 
Membership No: ACS69408 

Place: Mumbai 

Daled: January 18, 2026 
Plage: Mumbai 
Dale: January 19, 2026 

Registered & Corporate Office: 
; India. e-voting system may refer the FAQ for e-voting and e-voting user manual for 

‘/ YES BAN K shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com 
or send your request to NSDL, Trade World - A Wing, Kamala Mills 
Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to 
evoting@nsdl.co.in or call on toll free no: 18001020 990 and 1800 22 44 30 
The results of the postal ballot shall be announced on or before February 
14, 2026 and shall be uploaded in the website of the Company and will be 

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS communicated to BSE and NSDL. 
FOR NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED 

ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025 
Place : COIMBATORE S. Aravinthan 

SR CATONE LR Date : 15.01.2026 Company Secretary 

FOR THE FOR NINE FOR THE FOR THE FOR NINE FOR THE 

PARTICULARS SRRTER il GUARTES el i AT BEFORE THE NATIONAL GOMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL 
(Fin Lakhs) AHMEDABAD BENCH 

3112.2025 3112,2025 3112,2024 3112,2025 3112,2025 3112,2025 
(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) COMPANY PETITION (GP) NO. 3 OF 2026 

-+- t t t i t IN 
Total income from operations | 917,584 27,54,710 9,34,115 927,231 27,81,461 9,41,605 COMPANY APPLICATION (CAA.) NO. 61 OF 2025 

Met Profit / (Loss) for the period In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement between Crest Data Systems 

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 2173 316,331 52,054 121813 39383 620 Private Limited and Tidal Cloud Technologies Private Limited and their 

; ? | I | | | Respective Shargholders and Creditors 
NECPIEICA (Los) farrrlepornd Detore T 121173 316,331 82,034 121819 319,393 83,030 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) CREST DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED, 2 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax cornpanglr incorporated under the pravisions of t?w 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 95162 240,717 61,227 95,655 242,952 61,938 Comnpanies Act, 1956, having corporate identity 
- 1 t i 1 i i number UT22006J2013PTCO77067 and having 

Total Comprehensive income for the period {Comprising its registered office situated at COS House, Nr 

Profit/{Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other 95,162 240,717 61,227 95,655 2,42,952 61,938 Sarkhej-Sanand Circle, 5. G. Road, Makarba, the Petitioner 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)} Ahmedabad - 382210, Gujarat, India Demerged Company 

Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ¥ 2 each) 6,27569 6,27569 6,27017 6,27,569 6,27,569 6,27.017 TIDAL CLOUD TECHNOLDGIES PRIVATE 

Reserves (excluding rgualuatmn reflserve] {As per audited 1150023 4150923 35,44,342 41567159 4156159 35,4532 LIMITEP, a. company incorporated under 

Balance sheet of Previous accounting year) | the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 under 

s - FoR | the corporate identity number 
P A (A dited Bal 

2:;:?2? ;r;j?:;?m;zif.; :[ Effir auctea e 39.95,10 S0 36,66,122 U62011GJ2025PTC167981 having its registered 
- office at CDS House, Nr. Sarkhej-Sanand Circle, 

Net Worth ! 50.14_,0&3 5004,043 46,94,099 5.G. Road, Makarba, Sarkhej, Daskroi, ...1he Petitioner 
Outstanding Debt 53,03,294 63,03,294 69,75,836 Ahmedabad - 382210, Gujarat, India. Resulting Company 

Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares = = = NOTICE OF HEARING OF THE PETITION 

Debt Equity Ratio | a0 a70 079 A petition under secliqn 230 reaq \.»_Jith section 232 of m_e Companies Act, 
- - 1 2013 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 for 

Capital Redemption Reserve | . 5 - sanctioning the Scheme of Arrangement in the nature of Demerger 
Earnings Per Share (of 2/~ each) (for continuing and bgtween Crest Data ‘:.yfsflem.s Private !_| mited {De.rnergen Company) anFI 

discontinued operations) Tidal Cloud Technologies Private Limited (Resulting Company) and their 
2 £ 550 1 ! ! z ! ! respective shareholders and creditors was presented by the Petitioner 

- Basic¥ [bEfoE and after extraordinary items) 030 077 0.20 030 077 0.20 Companies on Decerpper .1 9., 2025, and was admitted on January 8, 
(not annualized) 1 2026 and the said petition is fixed for hearing before Ahmedabad bench 

- Diluted ¥ (before and after extraordinary items) | of the National Company Law Tribunal on February 19, 2026, 

(ot annualized) 0.30 077 019 030 077 0.20 You are hereby informed that representations, if any, in connection with 

the proposed Scheme may be made to the Tribunal within thirty days 
Notes from the date of publication of this notice. Copy of the representation 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the may simultaneously be senttothe concerned companies. 

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Reguirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available onthe Stock A copy ofthe petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person 

Exchange websites (wwwnw.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website www.yes.bank.in requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same. 

2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive income are not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks Dated this 19" day of January, 2026 

Place: Ahmedabad 

Address: 

For YES BANK Limited i Scan to explore gfg; g;‘:ac' :; Péi‘::: :'g‘mm“ 
Place: Murnbal Prashant Kumar ictks| thedatalled Nextto Hir Party Plot, 
Date: January 17, 2026 Managing Director & CEQ Financial Resuit CIMS Hospital, Science City Ms. Dharmishta N, Raval 

Road, Ahmedabad-380059. Advocate for the Petitioners 

.. . .. ., epapenfinanciafexpress.oorr. . . CHENNATI/KOCHI .. .
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Syevengg Fevesny > 
eipLsveTwITen IS, Members of the Company are 1o Section 
aBaBurr g, 108 and 110 of the Companies Adt 2013 and Rule 20 and22 of Companies. 

Db 21 Gamereuspe e igRhacr wpgs and Administration) Rules, 2014 varlous Circulars K 22 4 " 7 issued by MCA and Reguiation 44 of the SEB and & 88psT6 Lis OGEBETEGT Qi Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regutations”) S L Wb 2L_elguns and other applicable laws & ruleé the Company is ‘spproval of SEED gGevL_ ‘members for the ! 2 Bégorg 1. Approval o the shifting of Registered Ofice of the Company from 
@Rprirasr. Queib, Qs the State of Tamil Nadu to the State of Gujaral (Special Resolution) 

Bewerbards adip pE5 gy i The Postal Bl Htce.epandony salemen nd g o ir &, 
been sent to nembers through electronic on Tuesday O,MWZL";J'% i ot 13 January, 2026 to the shareholders whose rames are recorded in 
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e-voting facity. The remte e-voting shall commenice on Wednesday, 
mtn.muo’:nmmmfldn!fi&?hfiyn. 
2026 a1 05.00 PM 
Em not 

Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbal - 400013 or send an emal to 

The results of the pastal ballot shall be announced on or before February 

R FOR NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED 

Place : COIMBATORE S. Aravinthan 
Dale : 15.01.2026 Company Secretary 

Print House, No. 125, 128, §TH Street, Gandhipuram, Coimbatore - 641012, TAMILNADU. Ph : 0422-4372720. 


